2/16/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
407 POJAR
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$461.47

$231.14

$692.61

$692.61

Drawer

$17.88

$17.88

$17.88

$710.49

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($171.13) ($2.00) 45
$0.00 $0.00 ($428.26) ($10.00) 33
$0.00 $0.00 ($599.39) ($12.00) 78
$0.00 $0.00 ($599.39) ($12.00) 78
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($36.27) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($36.27) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($36.27) $0.00 7
($635.66) ($12.00) 85

Handle Net Handle
$634.60 $632.60
$669.40 $659.40
$1,304.00 $1,292.00
$1,304.00 $1,292.00

Handle Net Handle
$54.15 $54.15
$54.15 $54.15
$54.15 $54.15
$1,358.15 $1,346.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



