Drawer Report By Satellite

2/16/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	407 POJAR	\$461.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$171.13)	(\$2.00)	45	\$634.60	\$632.60	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$231.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$428.26)	(\$10.00)	33	\$669.40	\$659.40	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1026	\$692.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$599.39)	(\$12.00)	78	\$1,304.00	\$1,292.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on HUDDLE	\$692.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$599.39)	(\$12.00)	78	\$1,304.00	\$1,292.00	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$17.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.27)	\$0.00	7	\$54.15	\$54.15	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$17.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.27)	\$0.00	7	\$54.15	\$54.15	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$17.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.27)	\$0.00	7	\$54.15	\$54.15	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$710.49			(\$635.66)	(\$12.00)	85	\$1,358.15	\$1,346.15		